
Sunshine Coast Regional Economic Development Strategy

2013-2033 Snapshot

Outcomes and Progress

High-Value Industries 

2023 Refresh and Five-Year Implementation Plan 
Since 2013, the Sunshine Coast Regional Economic Development Strategy (REDS) has been providing a  
20-year vision and blueprint for sustainable economic growth. 

The 2023 REDS Refresh assesses the progress made toward achieving the goals set, considers numerous 
important developments and provides an updated framework to continue the transformative journey to 2033.

Six Key and Emerging Economies 
Our focus on a diversified economy through our seven high-value industries will remain strong, however our 
ability to adapt and support new emerging industries as they arise will be critical to our long-term success.

Knowledge
Economy

Digital
Economy

Production
Economy

Green
Economy

Visitor
Economy

Place Based
Economy

Food and 
Agribusiness

Aviation and 
Aerospace

Education and 
Research

Tourism, Sport  
and Leisure

Health and 
Wellbeing

Knowledge Industries and 
Professional Services

Clean 
Technologies

2013 2018 2022 2033

Gross Regional Product ($b)

High-value jobs (No.)

Exports (% of output)

Household income (% below State)

$13.8 

59,000

13.6%

22.3%

$17.3

74,693

16.4%

9.1%

$20.9

91,847

18.0%

4.8%

$33

100,000

20.0%

0.0%

sunshinecoast.qld.gov.au
07 5475 7272

Find out more...

23
08

3D
 1

0/
23

.


