Sunshine Coast Regional Economic Development Strategy

2013-2033 Snapshot

Outcomes and Progress	2013	2018	2022	2033
Gross Regional Product (\$b)	\$13.8	\$17.3	\$20.9	\$33
High-value jobs (No.)	59,000	74,693	91,847	100,000
Exports (% of output)	13.6%	16.4%	18.0%	20.0%
Household income (% below Sta	ate) 22.3%	9.1%	4.8%	0.0%

2023 Refresh and Five-Year Implementation Plan

Since 2013, the Sunshine Coast Regional Economic Development Strategy (REDS) has been providing a 20-year vision and blueprint for sustainable economic growth.

The 2023 REDS Refresh assesses the progress made toward achieving the goals set, considers numerous important developments and provides an updated framework to continue the transformative journey to 2033.

Six Key and Emerging Economies

Our focus on a diversified economy through our seven high-value industries will remain strong, however our ability to adapt and support new emerging industries as they arise will be critical to our long-term success.



Knowledge **Economy**



Digital



Production Economy



Green **Economy**



Visitor



Place Based **Economy**

High-Value Industries

Health and Wellbeing

Knowledge Industries and Professional Services

Clean **Technologies**

Food and Agribusiness



Aviation and Aerospace



and Leisure





